
 21 NIGHT GRAND MEDITERRANEAN CRUISE FROM $2,817pp*

2015 MEDITERRANEAN 
AND  

GRAND MEDITERRANEAN CRUISES

25/04/15
02/05/15
09/05/15
16/05/15

23/05/15
30/05/15
06/06/15
13/06/15

20/06/15
27/06/15
04/07/15
11/07/15

18/07/15
25/07/15
01/08/15
08/08/15

15/08/15
22/08/15
29/08/15
05/09/15

12/09/15
19/09/15
26/09/15
03/10/15

10/10/15
17/10/15
24/10/15
31/10/15*

07/11/15
DEPARTS VENICE OR GENOA EVERY SATURDAY

^31 Oct 2015 ex Venice, last departure. Price based on 07 Nov 2015 ex Genoa. ^01 Nov 2015 ex Venice, last departure. Price based on 01 Nov 2015 ex Venice.

Prices based on 01 Nov 2015 ex Genoa departure. 
Last departure ex Genoa is 01 Nov 2015

CABIN TYPE 14 nights from

Inside
Bella from $1,698pp

Fantastica from $1,898pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $2,148pp

Fantastica** from $2,388pp

Balcony

Bella from $2,658pp

Fantastica from $2,958pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $4,198pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $4,978pp

03/05/15
10/05/15
17/05/15
24/05/15

31/05/15
07/06/15
14/06/15
21/06/15

28/06/15
05/07/15
12/07/15
19/07/15

26/07/15
02/08/15
09/08/15
16/08/15

23/08/15
30/08/15
06/09/15
13/09/15

20/09/15
27/09/15
04/10/15
11/10/15

18/10/15
25/10/15
01/11/15*

DEPARTS VENICE OR GENOA EVERY SUNDAY

DEPARTS GENOA OR VENICE EVERY SUNDAY 
FROM 19 APR 2015 - 01 NOV 2015

VENICE

IZMIR

BARI
ISTANBUL

DUBROVNIK

Italy
Croatia

Greece
Turkey

KATAKOLON
(Olympia)

GENOA

PALERMO

MARSEILLE

PALMA DE
MALLORCA

TUNIS

Spain

France

Mediterranean 
Sea

Tunisia

ValenCia
CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

FREE TRANSFER

MSC POESIAMSC PREZIOSA
VENICE

IZMIR

BARI
ISTANBUL

DUBROVNIK

Italy
Croatia

Greece
Turkey

KATAKOLON
(Olympia)

GENOA

PALERMO

MARSEILLE
(Provence)

PALMA DE
MALLORCA

TUNIS

Spain

France

Mediterranean Sea
Tunisia

ValenCia
CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

FREE TRANSFER

MSC PREZIOSA MSC poesia14 Night Cruising

CABIN TYPE  14 nights from

Inside
Bella from $1,898pp

Fantastica from $2,098pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $2,348pp

Fantastica** from $2,588pp

Balcony

Bella from $2,858pp

Fantastica from $3,188pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $4,428pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $5,208pp

CABIN TYPE  21 nights from

Inside
Bella from $2,817pp

Fantastica from $3,097pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $3,467pp

Fantastica** from $3,827pp

Balcony

Bella from $4,267pp

Fantastica from $4,707pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $6,567pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $7,737pp

TURN OVER FOR MORE ITINERARIES

VENICE

BARI

CORFU

PIRAEUS

SANTORINI

kotor

GENOA

BARCELONA

NAPLES

MARSEILLE
(Provence)

TUNISTunisia

Spain

MESSINA
(Taormina)

FREE TRANSFER

MSC MAGNIFICAMSC FANTASIA

IZMIR

ISTANBUL

DUBROVNIK
Italy Croatia

Greece
Turkey

BRINDISI

KATAKOLON

MSC MUSICA

VALLETTA
(Malta)

France
VENICE

BARI

CORFU

PIRAEUS
(Athens)

SANTORINI

Italy

Greece

kotor

GENOA

BARCELONA
NAPLES

MARSEILLE
(Provence)

TUNIS

Tunisia

Spain

MESSINA
(Taormina)

MALTA

KATAKOLON
(Olympia)FREE TRANSFER

MSC fantasia MSC musica14 Night Cruising

France

Croatia

Turkey

Pay BELLA prices
Get FANTASTICA benefits!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE

24-HOUR ROOM
SERVICE & FREE
FOOD DELIVERY

CONTINENTAL
BREAKFAST

IN YOUR CABIN

MORE BOOKING
FLEXIBILITY

BETTER CABIN
LOCATIONS

PRIORITY CHOICE
OF DINNER TIMES + + + +

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FR
E

E
 EX

PERIEN
C

E U
PG

RA
D

E!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

7 nights Fantastica Experience from $779pp* - save $500pp!



Prices based on 11 Apr 2015 departure.

   MSC PREZIOSA | 2015 8 7
days nights

Italy › Tunisia › Spain › France › Italy

MSC Preziosa

CABIN TYPE  twiN share

Inside
Bella from $779pp

Fantastica from $899pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $1,029pp

Fantastica** from $1,149pp

Balcony

Bella from $1,289pp

Fantastica from $1,439pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,059pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,449pp

Deluxe Suite from $2,789pp

  Yacht Club Executive & Family from $3,149pp

Royal Suite from $3,379pp

04/04/15
11/04/15
18/04/15
25/04/15
02/05/15
09/05/15
16/05/15

23/05/15
30/05/15
06/06/15
13/06/15
20/06/15
27/06/15
04/07/15

11/07/15
18/07/15
25/07/15
01/08/15
08/08/15
15/08/15
22/08/15

29/08/15
05/09/15
12/09/15
19/09/15
26/09/15
03/10/15
10/10/15

17/10/15
24/10/15
31/10/15
07/11/15

EX GENOA (ON SATURDAY) DEPARTURE DATES

GENOA

CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

Italy

PALERMO

MARSEILLE

PALMA DE
MALLORCA

TUNIS

Spain

France

Tunisia

ValenCia

   MSC Armonia | 2015 8 7
days nights

25/04/15
02/05/15
09/05/15
16/05/15
23/05/15
30/05/15

06/06/15^
13/06/15^
20/06/15^
27/06/15^
04/07/15^
11/07/15^

18/07/15^
25/07/15^
01/08/15^
08/08/15^
15/08/15^
22/08/15^

29/08/15^
05/09/15^
12/09/15
19/09/15
26/09/15
03/10/15

10/10/15
17/10/15

EX  LA SPEZIA (ON SATURDAY) DEPARTURE DATES

Italy › France › Balearic Is › Malta › Italy

Prices based on 25 Apr, 2, 9 May & 17 Oct 2015 departure.

^On these departure dates Ibiza will replace Valletta, and Olbia will 
replace Messina.

CABIN TYPE  twiN share

Inside
Bella from $859pp

Fantastica from $979pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $1,089pp

Fantastica** from $1,209pp

Balcony Fantastica from $1,339pp

Suite
Fantastica from $1,649pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,269pp

LA SPEZIA
(Pisa, Florence)

MARSEILLE
(Provence)

PALMA DE 
MALLORCA
(Balearic Is.)

Italy

Mediterranean Sea

SALERNO
(Amalfi Coast)

MESSINA
(Taormina)

France

Spain

VALLETTAMalta

Marseille

Prices based on 10 May 2015 departure.

   MSC Fantasia | 2015 8 7
days nights

Italy › Malta › Tunisia › Spain › France › Italy

MSC Fantasia

CABIN TYPE  twiN share

Inside
Bella from $779pp

Fantastica from $899pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $1,029pp

Fantastica** from $1,149pp

Balcony

Bella from $1,289pp

Fantastica from $1,439pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,059pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,449pp

Deluxe Suite from $2,789pp

  Yacht Club Executive & Family from $3,149pp

Royal Suite from $3,379pp

19/04/15
26/04/15
03/05/15
10/05/15
17/05/15
24/05/15
31/05/15

07/06/15
14/06/15
21/06/15
28/06/15
05/07/15
12/07/15
19/07/15

26/07/15
02/08/15
09/08/15
16/08/15
23/08/15
30/08/15
06/09/15

13/09/15
20/09/15
27/09/15
04/10/15
11/10/15
18/10/15
25/10/15

01/11/15
EX GENOA (ON SUNDAY) DEPARTURE DATES

   MSC DIVINA| 2015 8 7
days nights

16/05/15
23/05/15
30/05/15
06/06/15

13/06/15
20/06/15
27/06/15
04/07/15

11/07/15
18/07/15
25/07/15
01/08/15

15/08/15
22/08/15
29/08/15
05/09/15

12/09/15
19/09/15

EX CIVITAVECCHIA (ON SATURDAY) DEPARTURE DATES

Italy › France › Balearic Is › Spain › Italy

Prices based on 16 May 2015 departure.

CABIN TYPE  twiN share

Inside
Bella from $779pp

Fantastica from $899pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $1,029pp

Fantastica** from $1,149pp

Balcony

Bella from $1,289pp

Fantastica from $1,439pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,059pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,449pp

Deluxe Suite from $2,789pp

  Yacht Club Executive & Family from $3,149pp

Royal Suite from $3,379pp

Amalfi Coast

cannes

CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

France

Italy

Tunisia

Mediterranean Sea

LA SPEZIA

paLMA 
(Mallorca)

barcelona
naples

COMBINE THESE
CRUISES FOR A

GRAND MEDITERRANEAN
AND RECEIVE A FREE 

TRANSFER!

COMBINE THESE
CRUISES FOR A

GRAND MEDITERRANEAN
AND RECEIVE A FREE 

TRANSFER!

WEST MEDITERRANEAN CRUISES

GENOA

TUNIS

NAPLES
(Pompeii)

BARCELONA

MESSINA

VALLETTA

(Taormina)

MARSEILLE
(Provence)

Mediterranean Sea

Italy

France

Spain

Tunisia

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

Pay BEllA prices
Get FANTASTICA benefits!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE

FREE EXPERIENCE UPGRADE*
Pay BEllA prices, get FANTASTICA benefits!



Children under 18 cruise free in a cabin with two full paying 
adults. Port charges start from $175 per child are additional.^

   MSC lirica | 2015 8 7
days nights

Prices based on 25 May 2014 departure.

CABIN TYPE  twiN share

Inside
Bella from $829pp

Fantastica from $949pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $1,049pp

Fantastica** from $1,129pp

Suite
Fantastica from $1,419pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,029pp

Prices based on 18 Apr 2015 departure.

Italy › Greece › Croatia › Italy

18/04/15
25/04/15
02/05/15
09/05/15
16/05/15

23/05/15
30/05/15
06/06/15
13/06/15
20/06/15

27/06/15
04/07/15
11/07/15
18/07/15
25/07/15

01/08/15
08/08/15
15/08/15
22/08/15

EX  VENICE (ON SATURDAY) DEPARTURE DATES

VENICE

SPLIT

MYKONOS

ANCONA
(Italy)

Mediterranean Sea

Italy

Greece

Croatia

SANTORINI

DUBROVNIK Santorini

   MSC Musica | 2015 8 7
days nights

Italy › Greece › Montenegro › Italy

Venice

03/05/15
10/05/15
17/05/15
24/05/15
31/05/15
07/06/15

14/06/15
21/06/15
28/06/15
05/07/15
12/07/15
19/07/15

29/07/15
02/08/15
09/08/15
16/08/15
23/08/15
30/08/15

06/09/15
13/09/15
20/09/15
27/09/15
04/10/15
11/10/15

18/10/15
25/10/15
01/11/15
08/11/15
15/11/15

EX VENICE (ON SUNDAY) DEPARTURE DATESPrices based on 25 May 2014 departure.

CABIN TYPE  twiN share

Inside
Bella from $969pp

Fantastica from $1,039pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $1,169pp

Fantastica** from $1,279pp

Balcony

Bella from $1,419pp

Fantastica from $1,559pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,179pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,569pp

Prices based on 1, 8, 15 Nov 2015 departure.

   MSC magnifica | 2015 8 7
days nights

12/04/15
19/04/15
26/04/15
03/05/15
10/05/15
17/05/15
24/05/15

30/05/15
07/06/15
14/06/15
21/06/15
28/06/15
05/07/15
12/07/15

19/07/15
26/07/15
02/08/15
09/08/15
16/08/15
23/08/15
30/08/15

06/09/15
13/09/15
20/09/15
27/09/15
04/10/15
11/10/15
18/10/15

25/10/15
01/11/15
08/11/15
15/11/15
22/11/15

EX  VENICE (ON SUNDAY) DEPARTURE DATES

Prices based on 12, 19 Apr 2015 & 1, 8, 15, 22 Nov 2015 
departure.

CABIN TYPE  twiN share

Inside
Bella from $919pp

Fantastica from $999pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $1,119pp

Fantastica** from $1,239pp

Balcony

Bella from $1,369pp

Fantastica from $1,519pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,139pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,529pp

VENICE

KATAKOLON
(Olympia)

BARI
CORFU

PIRAEUS
(Athens)

SANTORINI

Mediterranean Sea

Italy

Greece

kotor
Montenegro

Dubrovnik

Italy › Greece › Turkey › Croatia › Italy

VENICE

IZMIR
(Ephesus)KATAKOLON

(Olympia)

DUBROVNIK

ISTANBUL
BRINDISI
(Italy)

Mediterranean Sea

Italy

Greece

Croatia

   MSC POESIA | 2015 8 7
days nights

Italy › Greece › Turkey › Croatia › Italy

Istanbul

02/05/15
09/05/15
16/05/15
23/05/15
30/05/15
06/06/15

13/06/15
20/06/15
27/06/15
04/07/15
11/07/15
18/07/15

25/07/15
01/08/15
08/08/15
15/08/15
22/08/15
29/08/15

05/09/15
12/09/15
19/09/15
26/09/15
03/10/15
10/10/15

17/10/15
24/10/15
31/10/15
07/11/15
14/11/15

EX VENICE (ON SATURDAY) DEPARTURE DATESPrices based on 25 May 2014 departure.

CABIN TYPE  twiN share

Inside
Bella from $919pp

Fantastica from $999pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $1,119pp

Fantastica** from $1,239pp

Balcony

Bella from $1,369pp

Fantastica from $1,519pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,139pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $2,529pp

Prices based on 31 Oct 2015 & 7, 14 Nov 2015 departure.

VENICE

IZMIR
(Ephesus)KATAKOLON

(Olympia)

DUBROVNIK

ISTANBULBARI

Mediterranean Sea

Italy

Greece

Croatia

COMBINE THESE
CRUISES FOR A

GRAND 
MEDITERRANEAN
AND RECEIVE A 

FREE 
TRANSFER!

EAST MEDITERRANEAN CRUISES

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

COMBINE TWO
CRUISES AND

SAVE
$100pp#



GENOA

MALAGA

FUNCHAL
(Madeira Is.)

TENERIFE
(Canary Islands)

ARRECIFE
(Canary Islands)

Mediterranean Sea

Atlantic 
Ocean

Italy

Spain

Spain

Portugal
GIBRALTAR

PALMA DE 
MALLORCA

(Balearic Is.)

CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

2015 GRAND MEDITERRANEAN CRUISES

VENICE

DUBROVNIK

MESSINA
PALMA DE
MALLORCA

Mediterranean Sea
FREE TRANSFER

Pisa/LA SPEZIA
MARSEILLE
(Provence)

VALLETTA

SALERNO

SANTORINI

MYKONOS

ANCONA
SPLIT

DEPARTS VENICE OR GENOA EVERY SUNDAY
18/04/15
25/04/15
02/05/15
09/05/15

30/05/15
06/06/15^
13/06/15^
20/06/15^

27/06/15^
04/07/15^
11/07/15^
18/07/15^

25/07/15^
01/08/15^
08/08/15^
15/08/15^

DEPARTS VENICE EVERY SATURDAY
03/05/15
10/05/15
17/05/15
24/05/15

31/05/15
07/06/15
14/06/15
21/06/15

28/06/15
05/07/15
12/07/15
19/07/15

26/07/15
02/08/15
09/08/15
16/08/15

23/08/15
30/08/15
06/09/15
13/09/15

20/09/15
27/09/15
04/10/15
11/10/15

18/10/15
25/10/15
01/11/15

 MSC OPERA | 2015 15 14
days nights

06/07/15 
20/07/15 

03/08/15 
17/08/15

31/08/15
14/09/15

EX ITALY DEPARTURE DATES

Prices based on 31 Aug 2015 and 14 Sep 2015 
departure.

CABIN 
TYPE

14 NIGHTSPP 
from

Inside
Bella from $2,329pp

Fantastica from $2,479pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $2,789pp

Fantastica** from $2,949pp

Balcony

Bella from $3,259pp

Fantastica from $3,409pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $4,189pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $4,579pp

PIRAEUS
(Athens)

ISTANBUL

SANTORINI

MYKONOS

CEFALONIA

SOCHICONSTANTA

VENICE

DUBROVNIK

BARI

Mediterranean Sea

Black SeaItaly
Greece

Croatia

Turkey

Russia
Romania

 MSC SINFONIA | 2015 13 12
days nights  MSC SINFONIA | 2015 13 12

days nights

EX GENOA  DEPARTURE DATES EX GENOA  DEPARTURE DATES

Prices based on 17 Sep 2015 & 11 Oct 2015 departure. Price based on 24 Apr & 29 Sep 2015 departures

CABIN 
TYPE

 12 NIGHTSPP 
from

Inside
Bella from $1,549pp

Fantastica from $1,719pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $2,019pp

Fantastica** from $2,239pp

Balcony Fantastica from $2,469pp

Suite
Fantastica from $2,669pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $3,509pp

CABIN 
TYPE

 12 NIGHTSPP 
from

Inside
Bella from $1,549pp

Fantastica from $1,719pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $2,019pp

Fantastica** from $2,239pp

Balcony Fantastica from $2,469pp

Suite
Fantastica from $2,669pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $3,509pp

GENOA

PIRAEUS
(Athens)

ISTANBUL

ODESSA

CONSTANTA

Mediterranean Sea

Italy

Greece

Turkey

Romania

KATAKOLON
(Olympia)

CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

17/09/15 11/10/15
31/03/15
24/04/15

29/09/15

MSC armonia MSC lirica14 Night Cruising

*Free transfer from Venice to La Spezia only

Prices based 18 Apr 2015 departure.

Prices based on 01 Nov 2015 ex Genoa departure.

^Armonia dates from 06 Jun 15 to 15 Aug 15 
will have itinerary change. Please check at time 
of reservation.

(Cinque Terre)

CABIN TYPE 14 nights from

Inside
Bella from $1,688pp

Fantastica from $1,928pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $2,138pp

Fantastica** from $2,338pp

Suite
Fantastica from $3,068pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $4,298pp

CABIN TYPE  14 nights from

Inside
Bella from $1,848pp

Fantastica from $2,058pp

Ocean view
Bella** from $2,298pp

Fantastica** from $2,548pp

Balcony

Bella from $2,848pp

Fantastica from $3,148pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $4,388pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $5,168pp

COMBINE & SAVE 
UP TO $100PP#

*Conditions apply. Prices are per person twin share $AU for dates advised, surcharges apply for other departure dates. Must be booked and deposit paid by 15 Mar 2015. Free experience upgrade is only valid for 
upgrade from Bella to Fantastica experiences. Subject to availability. Valid new bookings only. Combinable with Loyalty discounts however are not combinable with any other offers or savings or promotional deals. 
~Aurea drinks package commences for cruises departing from 01 May 2015 onwards & includes 24hr unlimited drinks per glass in the main restaurant, self-serve buffet and main bars on board. All passengers 
in the cabin must purchase the Aurea drinks package. For children a special soft drink package is available (prices on application). Prior to the 01 May 2015 a limited drinks package is included for Aurea prices at 
the main restaurant for lunch and dinner only. #For combination discounts to apply both cruises must be booked at the same time and within 4 weeks of each other. Second cruise discount cannot be combined 
with Grand Med 14 or 21 nights cruise prices  which includes free transfer.  ^Children under 18 years cruise free when sharing with two full paying adults in one cabin however port charges from $175 per child 
still apply. **Selected cabins may have restricted views. All prices, inclusions, itinerary, details and maps are correct as at 15 Jan 2015 and are subject to change or withdrawal without prior notice. For full terms 
and conditions visit www.msccruises.com.au.
E&OE MSC Cruises (Australia) Pty Limited ABN 55 003 526 725. General Sales Agent for MSC Cruises S.A | ATAS Accredited No. A10954.

Agents Stamp

VENICE
GENOA

BARCELONA

NAPLES

MARSEILLE
(Provence)

TUNIS
MESSINA
(Taormina)

FREE TRANSFER

IZMIR
(Ephesus)

ISTANBUL

DUBROVNIK

BRINDISI

KATAKOLON 
(Olympia)

MSC fantasia MSC magnifica14 Night Cruising

MALTA

Pay BEllA prices
Get FANTASTICA benefits!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

FREE EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE!

Phone 1300 028 502 | Visit www.msccruises.com.au | Contact your travel agent


